DATE
2/1
2/6
214
2/15
217
2/20-22
2/25
2/27-3/1
3/4
3/6-8
312
3/18
3/21
3/25
3/28
3/31
4/4
4/8
4/11
4/15
4/22

2025 ANDREWS HIGH SCHOOL
VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE

TEAM
Media Day/ Intersquad Scr.
Midland High Scr.
Big Spring Scr.
Midland Classical Scr.
Canyon Randall
Brownwood Tournament
Midland Classical
Tournament of Champions
Canyon West Plains
Abilene Tournament
Midland Legacy
Pecos*
Seminole*
Fort Stockton*
Monahans*
Greenwood*
Pecos*
Seminole*
Fort Stockton*
Monahans*
Greenwood*

12:00

TBA
4:00
TBA
6:00
TBA
2:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

SITE

HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME

AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
@LIBERTY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME



